
Stormwater Management System Inspections – Licensed Professionals 
 
The City of Naples does not make recommendations of licensed professionals. These firms have 
expressed interest in completing the required inspections and have been listed alphabetically. 
 

 
Agnoli, Barber & Brundage 
7400 Trail Blvd #200 
Naples, FL 34108 
(239) 597-3111 
James Carr, P.E.  jim.carr@abbinc.com 
 
Aqua Terra Engineering, Inc. 
4675 Elevation Way, Suite #200 
Fort Myers, FL 33905-4922 
(239) 458-8200 
Eldin Hotic, P.E.  ehotic@ateng.net 
 
Blair A. Foley, PE, LLC 
120 Edgemere Way S. 
Naples, FL 34105 
(239) 263-1222 
Blair Foley, P.E.  fols000@aol.com 
 
Cronin Engineering 
6627 Willow Park Dr 
Naples, FL 34109 
(239) 593-2157 
Heather Kobrzynski  hkobrzynski@croninengineering.com 
 
Forge Engineering – A Division of SOCOTEC 
2224 Trade Center Way 
Naples, FL 34109 
(239) 514-4100 
Oscar MacCormack, P.E. Oscar.maccormack@socotec.us 
 
Grady Minor 
3800 Via Del Rey 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
(239) 947-1144 
Michael Herrera, P.E.  MHerrera@gradyminor.com 
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Johnson Engineering, Inc. 
2122 Johnson Street 
Fort Myers, FL 33901 
(239) 461-3371 
Jessica Goshorn  jwg@johnsoneng.com 
 
J.R. Evans Engineering, P.A. 
9351 Corkscrew Road, Suite 102 
Estero, Florida 33928 
(239) 405-9148 
Chris Mitchell, P.E.  cmitchell@jreeng.com 
 
ORCO 
Owners Representative Construction Observations 
1250 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 203B 
Naples, FL 34102 
Shane Maxwell  Shane.ORCO@gmail.com 
Jon Hagan    (239) 228-7742 
 
RDA Consulting Engineers 
791 10th St S, Suite 302 
Naples, FL 34102 
(239) 649-1551 
Richard DuBois, E.I.  Richarddubois@rdafl.com 
 
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
5801 Pelican Bay Blvd Suite 300 
Naples, FL 34108 
(239) 649-4040 
Chris Brockmeier, P.E.              chris.brockmeier@stantec.com 
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